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B games at 5:30 p.m.
A games at 6:30 p.m.


	
	
	

	Thursday, Dec. 5 
Warren @ Corsicana
	
	Thursday, Jan. 23
Corsicana @ Red Oak


	Thursday, Dec. 12
Corsicana @ Ennis

	
	Thursday, Jan. 30
Howard @ Corsicana

	Thursday, Dec. 19
Brown @ Corsicana

	
	Thursday, Feb. 6
Corsicana @ Warren

	Monday, Jan. 6
Corsicana @ Finley

	
	Thursday, Feb. 13
Ennis @ Corsicana

	Saturday, Jan. 11
7th & 8th B Team Tournament @ Corsicana

	
	Saturday, Feb. 15
7th & 8th A Team Tournament @ Red Oak


	Thursday, Jan. 16
Lancaster @ Corsicana

	
	





Waxahachie Howard
Waxhachie Finley
Forney Brown
Forney Warren
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